Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Fri Jul 19 5:15:03 2024 / +0000  GMT
 Magnum MS2012-20B Pure Sine Inverter
 Price: CAD $2,990.00
SKU: MDMS2012-20B
Product Categories: Inverters, Off-Grid : Inverter/Chargers <3kW, Shop
Product Tags: 12v, 2000w, 20a, 2KW, breakers, canada, inverter, magnum, magnum 2012 canada, magnum
MS2012-20b, ms2012, ms2012-20b, sine
Product Page: https://www.modernoutpost.com/product/magnum-ms2012-20b-pure-sine-inverter/
Product Summary
Magnum MS2012-20B Pure Sine Inverter with 2x 20A AC Breakers. 2,000W, 12V, 100A PFC Charger.
Product Description
Magnum MS2012 Pure Sine Inverter with 2x 20A AC Breakers.
2,000Watt
Pure Sinewave
12V DC Input
100A PFC Charger
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: 1 &times; 1 &times; 1 cm
- Weight: 19 kg
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/1  |